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MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLAN EONFIDEN FPSC Form No.423-2 
ORIGIN, TONNAGE, DELIVERED PRICE AND AS RECEIVED QUALITY 

. . . . . .  8 '  

. ,  
. ,i 

# 

t. . ..:!Aj'lame, Title &Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: 1. Report For Month/Yr: Sally W. Hill (305-552-4244) 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power & Light 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 6. Date Completed: 

Line 
No. Supplier Name 

Effective Total FOB 
Plant 

Mine Purchase tation Price cost Price 
Location Type Mode Tons ($fron) ($/Ton) ($fron) 

Transpor- Purchase Trans 

November 5,2001 

As Received Coal Quality 
Suffer Btu Ash Moisture 

Content Content Content Content 
(%) (%) (%) (%) 

(a) (b) (C) (d) (e) (0 (9) (h) 0) 0) 6) (1) (m) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 LTC UR 3,841 25.72 15.48 41.20 1.50 12,507 12.20 5.30 

2 Consolidation Coal Company O2,PA,O59 S UR I 1,526 21.00 16.lt 37.11 1.83 12,976 7.10 6.50 

3 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 LTC UR 1,868 21.27 16.04 37.31 1.38 12,474 9.50 7.20 

4 lntercor 45,1M,999 LTC oc 40,530 36.08 0.00 36.08 0.60 11,810 8.00 10.80 

5 James River Coal Sales, Inc. 08,KY,095 LTC UR 2,020 24.75 is.04 40.79 1.36 12,580 10.20 5.70 

FPSC Form No. 423-2 
NOTES 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPCs 20% share of total receipts. 



MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC P NTS NNFIII FPSC Form No.423-2(a) 
. I  DETAIL OF INVOICE PURCHASE PRICE 

4. Name, Title 8 Telephone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Sally W. Hill (305552-4244) 1. Report For MonthNr: October 2001 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power B Light 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 6. Date Completed: 

Short 
FOB Haul 8 Original 
Mine Loadin Invoice 

Line Mine Purchase Price S Price 
No. Supplier Name Location Type ($/Ton) Charge ( W o n )  

1 %hB/vauy/ 
November 5.2001 

Retro- 
Quality Effective active 

Base Adjust- Purchase Price 

($/Ton) ($/Ton) ($man) ($/Ton) 
Increases Price ments Price 

(a) (b) (4 (d) (e) (0 (9) (h) (1) 0) (k) (1) 

1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 LTC 3,841 25.72 0.00 25.72 0.00 25.72 0.00 25.72 

2 Consolidation Coal Company OZ,PA,059 S 11,526 21.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 21.00 0.00 21.00 

3 DTE Clover, LLC 08,KY,095 LTC 1,868 21.27 0.00 2127 0.00 21.27 0.00 21.27 

4 lntercor 45,1M,999 LTC 40,530 36.08 0.00 36.08 0.00 38.08 0.00 36.08 

5 James River Coal Sales, Inc. 08,KY,095 LTC 2,020 24.75 0.00 24.75 0.00 24.75 0.00 24.75 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(a) 
NOTES: I) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

FPL's 20% share of total receipts. 



FPS,C Form No.423-2(b) MONTHLY REPORT OF COST AND QUALITY OF COAL FOR ELECTRIC PLANTS 

NOTES: 1) SJRPP reported coal volumes represents 

1, ReDOrt For MonthNr: October 2001 

DETAIL OF TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

4. Name. Title & Teleohone Number of Contact 
Person Concerning Data Submitted on this Form: Sally W. Hill (305552-4244) 

2. Reporting Company: Florida Power iZ Light 5. Signature of Official Submitting Report: 

3. Plant Name: St. Johns River Power Park (SJRPP) 

Transpor. 
Line Mine Shipping tation 
No. Supplier Name Location Point Mode 

6. Date Completed: November 5,2001 

Railcharges 1 Waterborne Charges 
Short 

Total FOB OtherJ River TranD Ocean Other Effective Haul8 
PurchaSeLmding Rail Rail Barge loading Barge Water Related Transport Plant 

Price Charge Rate Charges Rate Rate Rate Charges Charges Charges Price 
Tons ($/Ton) (Won) (Sfran) W o n )  (Won) ($/Ton) ($/Ton) (Won) ($fro") ($no") (Won) 

(4 (b) (C) ( 4  (e) (9 (g) (h) (0 0) (k) (1) (m) (n) CO) (P) (9) 
1 Arch Coal Sales 08,KY,195 APEX MINE UR 3.841 25.72 0.00 15.48 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.4 41.20 

2 Consolidation Coal Company 02,PA,059 BAILEY UR 1i,526 21.W 0.00 16.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 16.11 37.11 

3 DTE Clover, LLC 08.W.095 CLOVER MINE UR 1,868 21.27 0.00 1804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1804 37.31 

4 lntercor 45,1Y,999 EL CERREJON OC 40,530 a m  0.00 om 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.08 

5 James River Coal Sales, Inc. 08,KY,095 CLOVER MINE UR 2,020 z4.n 0.00 16.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1804 40.79 

MClASSlFlED 

FPSC Form No. 423-2(b) 


